SL

10

ll

12

13

Direct Institution

University for the Creative Arts (UCA)

Coventry University

Coventry University London

University of Strathclyde

Cranfield University

London South Bank University (LSBU)

University of Plymouth

Bath Spa University

University of Greenwich

De Montfort University

Middlesex University, London

UCLAN University of Central Lancashire

University of York

Course Level

Foundation
Bachelor
Masters Coursework
Graduate Pathways

Bachelor
Masters Coursework

Bachelor
Masters Coursework

Bachelor
Masters Coursework
Masters Research

Language Pathway
Masters Coursework
Graduate Pathways

Masters Research

Doctorate PHD

Bachelor
Masters Coursework

Language Pathway
Bachelor
Masters Coursework
Masters Research
Doctorate PHD

Bachelor
Masters Coursework

Language Pathway
Bachelor
Masters Coursework
Masters Research
Doctorate PHD

Foundation
Bachelor
Masters Coursework

Bachelor
Masters Coursework

Language Pathway
Foundation
VET Pathway
Bachelor
Masters Coursework
Masters Research
Online
Doctorate PHD
Short Courses

Language Pathway
Bachelor
Masters Coursework



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

University of Exeter

Robert Gordon University

University of Dundee

Le Cordon Bleu - London

Exeter College

Learndirect

University of Cumbria

Online Business School

Lancaster University

The University of Reading

Masters Design Lab

University of Suffolk

Bachelor
Masters Coursework
Masters Research
Short Courses

Language Pathway
Bachelor
Masters Coursework
Masters Research
Online

Language Pathway
Foundation
Bachelor
Masters Coursework
Masters Research
Doctorate PHD

VET Pathway
Pathways

Foundation
VET Pathway
Pathways

Foundation
Online
Short Courses

Language Pathway
Foundation
Pathways
Bachelor
Masters Coursework
Graduate Pathways
Masters Research

Pathways
Graduate Pathways
Online

Language Pathway
Bachelor
Masters Coursework
Masters Research
Doctorate PHD
Study Abroad

Foundation
Bachelor
Masters Coursework
Masters Research
Doctorate PHD

Pathways
Online

Bachelor
Masters Coursework
Masters Research
Doctorate PHD



Language Pathway
Foundation
Bachelor
Masters Coursework
Masters Research
Doctorate PHD

Foundation
Bachelor
27 Central Film School London Masters Coursework
Summer School
Short Courses

26 University of Winchester

Language Pathway
Bachelor
Masters Coursework
Masters Research

28 University of Surrey

Language Pathway
Foundation
Bachelor
29 Teesside University Masters Coursework
Masters Research
Online
Doctorate PHD

Language Pathway
Foundation
Summer School
Short Courses

30 Abbey College

Language Pathway
Bachelor
Masters Coursework
Masters Research
31 UWE Bristol Professional Year
Online
Doctorate PHD
Summer School
Short Courses

Language Pathway
Foundation
Bachelor
32 University of Gloucestershire Masters Coursework
Graduate Pathways
Masters Research
Doctorate PHD

Language Pathway
33 Canterbury Christ Church University Bachelor
Masters Coursework

Foundation
34 University of Suffolk Pathways
Graduate Pathways

Bachelor
Masters Coursework
Masters Research
Doctorate PHD

Private Provider/Pathway Institution Course Level

35 University of Buckingham



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Roehampton University

Birkbeck, University of London

Goldsmiths, University of London

Queen Mary University of London (via CEG)

Royal Holloway, University of London (via CEG)

Royal Veterinary College, RVC

The Courtauld Institute of Art

UCLAN University of Central Lancashire

University of Reading

University of Sunderland

London South Bank University (LSBU) (via CEG)

ONCAMPUS London

City, University of London*

Glasgow Caledonian University*

Queens University Belfast*

University of East Anglia*

University of Exeter*

University of Gloucestershire*

Foundation
Bachelor

Language Pathway
Foundation
Pathways
Graduate Pathways

Foundation
VET Pathway
Pathways
Graduate Pathways

Foundation
Pathways
Graduate Pathways

Foundation
Pathways
Graduate Pathways

Foundation
Pathways
Graduate Pathways

Foundation
Pathways
Graduate Pathways

Foundation
Graduate Pathways

Foundation
Graduate Pathways

Foundation
Pathways
Bachelor

Graduate Pathways

Foundation
Pathways

Foundation
Pathways
Graduate Pathways

Language Pathway
Foundation
Pathways
Graduate Pathways

Bachelor
Masters Coursework

Language Pathway
Foundation
Pathways
Bachelor
Graduate Pathways

Language Pathway
Foundation
Pathways

Language Pathway
Foundation
Pathways
Bachelor
Graduate Pathways

Bachelor
Masters Coursework
Masters Research



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

U

72

University of Manchester*

INTO London World Education Centre*

Queen Mary University of London (via Kaplan)
University of Birmingham

Bournemouth University (via Bournemouth University
International College)

Kaplan International College (KIC) London

Nottingham Trent University (via Nottingham Trent International
College)

University of Brighton (via University of Brighton International
College)

University of Essex (via University of Essex International College)

University of Glasgow (via Glasgow International College)

University of Liverpool (via University of Liverpool International
College)
University of Nottingham (via The University of Nottingham
International College)

UWE Bristol (via UWE Bristol International College)

University of York (via University of York International Pathway
College)

MPW Birmingham
MPW Cambridge

MPW London

Birmingham City University (via Birmingham City University
International College)*

Brunel University London (via London Brunel International
College)*

Language Pathway
Foundation
Pathways
Bachelor
Graduate Pathways

Language Pathway
Foundation
Pathways
Bachelor
Graduate Pathways

Foundation
Graduate Pathways

Foundation
Bachelor

Foundation
Bachelor
Graduate Pathways

Foundation
Bachelor
Graduate Pathways

Foundation
Bachelor
Graduate Pathways

Foundation
Bachelor
Graduate Pathways

Foundation
Bachelor
Graduate Pathways

Foundation
Graduate Pathways

Foundation
Graduate Pathways

Foundation
Graduate Pathways

Foundation
Bachelor
Graduate Pathways

Language Pathway
Foundation
Graduate Pathways

Foundation
Short Courses

Foundation
Short Courses

Foundation
Short Courses

Language Pathway
Foundation
Bachelor
Graduate Pathways

Foundation
Bachelor
Graduate Pathways
Online



73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Robert Gordon University (via International College Robert
Gordon University)*

Swansea University (via The College, Swansea University)*

University of Hertfordshire (via Hertfordshire International
College)*

University of Leicester (via Leicester Global Study Centre)*

University of Northampton (via The University of Northampton
International College)*

University of Portsmouth (via International College Portsmouth)*

Plymouth University (via Plymouth University International
College)*

De Montfort University International College (DMUIC)

Bangor International College (BIC)

International College Dundee (ICD)

Greenwich International College

Northumbria University

Ulster University

Glion Institute of Higher Education - London

Coventry University London (via Study Group)*

Durham University*

Kingston University, London*

Language Pathway
Foundation
Bachelor
Graduate Pathways

Language Pathway
Foundation
Bachelor
Graduate Pathways

Language Pathway
Foundation
Bachelor
Graduate Pathways

Language Pathway
Foundation
Bachelor
Graduate Pathways

Foundation
Bachelor
Graduate Pathways

Foundation
Bachelor
Graduate Pathways

Foundation
Bachelor
Graduate Pathways

Language Pathway
Foundation
Graduate Pathways

Language Pathway
Foundation
Graduate Pathways

Language Pathway
Foundation
Graduate Pathways

Language Pathway
Foundation
Graduate Pathways

Language Pathway
Foundation
Pathways
Bachelor

Bachelor
Masters Coursework
Masters Research

Bachelor
Masters Coursework
Summer School

Foundation
Bachelor
Graduate Pathways

Language Pathway
Foundation
Graduate Pathways

Language Pathway
Foundation
Bachelor
Graduate Pathways



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

1o

m

Lancaster University*

Leeds Beckett University*

Liverpool John Moores University*

Royal Holloway, University of London (via Study Group)*

University of Huddersfield*

University of Huddersfield London*

University of Leeds*

University of Lincoln*

University of Sheffield*

University of Strathclyde (Via Study Group)*

University of Surrey*

University of Sussex*

Cardiff University International Study Centre*

Bellerbys College*

Hampstead Fine Arts College
Cardiff Sixth Form College
Rochester Independent College

Earlscliffe

Solent University

Aston University (via ONCAMPUS Aston)

Centre for English Studies (CES)Edinburgh

Centre for English Studies (CES) Harrogate

Language Pathway
Foundation
Graduate Pathways

Language Pathway
Foundation

Language Pathway
Foundation
Bachelor
Graduate Pathways

Language Pathway
Foundation

Language Pathway
Foundation
Bachelor
Graduate Pathways

Masters Coursework

Language Pathway
Foundation
Bachelor

Foundation
Bachelor

Language Pathway
Foundation
Graduate Pathways

Language Pathway
Foundation
Bachelor
Graduate Pathways

Language Pathway
Foundation
Graduate Pathways

Language Pathway
Foundation
Bachelor
Graduate Pathways

Foundation
Graduate Pathways

Language Pathway
Foundation
Bachelor

Foundation
Foundation
Summer School
Foundation

Foundation
Short Courses

Language Pathway
Foundation
Bachelor

Foundation
Pathways
Bachelor

Graduate Pathways

Language Pathway
Online

Language Pathway
Online



n2

n3

na

ns5

N6

17

n8

n9o

120
121

122
123

124

125

126

127

Centre for English Studies (CES) London
Centre for English Studies (CES) Oxford
Centre for English Studies (CES) Worthing
Centre for English Studies (CES) Leeds

University of Southampton (via ONCAMPUS Southampton)

St Andrews College
University Academy 92 (UA92)*
University Bradford International College (UBIC)

Birkdale School
Nottingham Girls High School
Grammar School At Leeds
Sheffield Girls High School

University of Stirling via INTO*

University of Bedfordshire (via 2+2 Green River College)

University of South Wales

Northumbria University London Campus

Language Pathway
Online

Language Pathway
Online

Language Pathway
Online

Language Pathway
Online

Foundation
Graduate Pathways

Foundation

Foundation
Bachelor

Foundation
Bachelor
Graduate Pathways

Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation

Language Pathway
Pathways
Bachelor

Masters Coursework

Graduate Pathways

Masters Research

Language Pathway
Foundation
Pathways
Bachelor

Foundation
Bachelor

Bachelor
Masters Coursework



